Place Temps

1 1h44m32
2 1h50m19
3 1h52m20
4 1h59m46
5 2h06m39
6 2h09m53
7 2h09m58
8 2h35m34
9 2h54m52
10 2h56m29
11 3h32m53

Dossard Nom Prénom
1 CASOLI Julien
4 MARGNOUX Christophe
7 BRUNET Alexandre
5 VEILLET Pascal
2 ROBERT Serge
3 THOMIAS Felix
9 MAIRE Cyril
8 BOURREC Jerome
6 CHAVE Pierre
10 ANFAA Youssef
3191 OULDAA Ahmed

Catégorie PICat Club

HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN

OOk WN -

7 Us Talence

8

9 Viriat Marathon
10 Us Talence
11

Moy

24.219km/h
22.949km/h
22.537km/h
21.139%km/h
19.990km/h
19.492km/h
19.480km/h
16.274km/h
14.478km/h
14.345km/h
11.892km/h



